
Please note: Registration is required for this tour and all 

tours. To register, contact Julie Ellingson at 

jellingson@ndwater.net or 701-223-8332. 
 

North Dakota Water Education Foundation 

Fort Berthold Rural Water: Providing for the People 

Tour 

Thursday, June 29, 2023 
 

7:30 a.m. Registration at Four Bears Casino 

                 (202 Frontage Rd., New Town) 

 

8:00 a.m. Load bus for Mandaree 

 

8:30 a.m. Tour Mandaree Water Treatment Plant 

 

9:30 a.m. Load bus for New Town 

 

10:00 a.m. Tour Four Bears Water Treatment Plant & Intake 

 

11:00 a.m. Load bus for Native Green Grow 

 

11:30 a.m. Tour Native Green Grow 

                

12:30 p.m.  Lunch at Parshall North Park 

 

1:30 p.m. Load bus for White Shield 

 

2:15 p.m. Tour White Shield Water Treatment Plant and Intake 

 

3:30 p.m. Load bus for Casino 

 

4:30 p.m. Tour Ends 

 

mailto:jellingson@ndwater.net

